Replacement Parts
Max HP Rated Starters
Selection
913
Discount Code: Replacement Parts
Siemens Industr ial  Control  Products
H
eater Tables and
Replacem
ent Parts
17
Description Catalog No Price $
Reset Button with Extension Rod Rated NEMA 1 3SA8903A 19.90
Reset Rod 3SX1335 2.00
Reset Extension 3UX1011 9.60 �
Reset Funnel 3UX1013 5.10 �
Silicon Boot for NEMA 3R, 12, 4, 4X applications 3SX3602 4.00
3SA8903A
Reset Assemblies – HP Rated
Starter
Catalog
Designation
Type Code Catalog No Price $
HA-HD Not Replaceable —
HE 3TY7440-0A 119.00
HG 3TY7460-0A 239.00
HH 3TY7470-0A 358.00
HJ 3TY7480-0A 477.00
HL 3TY7500-0A 716.00
HN 3TY7520-0A 716.00
HR 3TY7540-0A 995.00
HT 3TY7560-0A 1034.00
Main Contacts (Includes 3 Moving and 6 Fixed Contacts) – HP Rated
SXL
SCB
SCN
SCF
SRL
SPF
SPB
SRB
SRF
SRN
SOB
SOF
SON
3TY7480-0A
Coils, AC – HP Rated
Starter
Catalog
Designation Catalog No
Type Code 24V AC 120V AC 208V AC 220/240V AC 277V AC 480V AC 600V AC Price $
HA-HD 3TY7403-0AC2 3TY7403-0AK6 3TY7403-0AM1 3TY7403-0AP6 3TY7403-0AU1 3TY7403-0AV0 3TY7403-0AS0 56.00
HE 3TY7443-0AC2 3TY7443-0AK6 3TY7443-0AM1 3TY7443-0AP6 3TY7443-0AU1 3TY7443-0AV0 3TY7443-0AS0 56.00
HG-HH 3TY7463-0AC2 3TY7463-0AK6 3TY7463-0AM1 3TY7463-0AP6 3TY7463-0AU1 3TY7463-0AV0 3TY7463-0AS0 99.00
HJ 3TY7483-0AC2 3TY7483-0AK6 3TY7483-0AM1 3TY7483-0AP6 3TY7483-0AU1 3TY7483-0AV0 3TY7483-0AS0 119.00
HL 3TY7503-0AC2 3TY7503-0AK6 3TY7503-0AM1 3TY7503-0AP6 3TY7503-0AU1 3TY7503-0AV0 3TY7503-0AS0 159.00
HN 3TY7523-0AC2 3TY7523-0AK6 3TY7523-0AM1 3TY7523-0AP6 3TY7523-0AU1 3TY7523-0AV0 3TY7523-0AS0 179.00
HR 3TY7543-0AC2 3TY7543-0AK6 3TY7543-0AM1 3TY7543-0AP6 3TY7543-0AU1 3TY7543-0AV0 3TY7543-0AS0 278.00
HT 3TY7563-0AC2 3TY7563-0AK6 3TY7563-0AM1 3TY7563-0AP6 3TY7563-0AU1 3TY7563-0AV0 3TY7563-0AS0 318.00
SXL
SCB
SCN
SCF
SRL
SPF
SPB
SRB
SRF
SRN
SOB
SOF
SON3TY7483-0AK6
�Discount Code: NEMA Control.
�Discount Code: Overload Relays.
Starter
Catalog
Designation
Code Catalog No Price $
HC-HD 24177000906 69.00�
HE-HR 3TX7466-1A 69.00�
HT 3TX7566-1A 96.00�
Mechanical Interlocks – HP Rated
3TY7466-1A